LEBANON TRAIL SOFTBALL

S - Scrimmage | T - Tournament | ND - Non District | D - District

DAY
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thu-Sat
Tuesday
Thu-Sat
Tuesday
Thu-Sat
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

DATE OPPONENT

1/24 Denton High

1/27 Reedy

1/30 Prosper Rock Hill

2/3 Prosper Richland/Flower Mound
217 Woodrow Wilson

2/10 Sherman

2/12-2/14 Frisco Tournament
2/17 Lone Star
2/19-2/21 Allen

2/24 Memorial

2/26 -2/28 McKinney

3/2 Liberty

3/5 Frisco

3/10 Emerson *Dad’s Night*

3/13 Centennial

3/16 Heritage *Spring Break*

3/24 Independence

3/27 Memorial

3/30 Liberty *Teacher Appreciation*
4/1 Frisco

4/7 Emerson

4/10 Centennial

4/14 Heritage

4/17 Independence *Senior Night*

Head Coach: Brook McManus

Asst. Coach: Morgan Moffitt

Athletic Trainers: Leon Jones, Alex Larza

Assistant Athletic Coordinator: Brook McManus

Athletic Coordinator: Sadd Jackson

TYPE

nu o unu unu u

ND

Zz 0O
O

O U O U O U U U U U U U O

LOCATION
Away

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Jerri Cotten Field

Home

Allen Station /Allen HS

Home

McKinney Boyd/North

Liberty HS

Home

Home
Centennial HS
Home
Independence HS
Memorial HS
Home

Jerri Cotten Field
Emerson HS
Home

Heritage HS

Home

Principal: Fern Bamfo-Addo
Athletic Director: Chris Burtch
Superintendent: Mike Waldrip

\"
12:00
6:00

5:00 or 7:00
4:00/7:00
12:00
6:00

6:30

6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
1:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00



