

# LEBANON TRAIL SOFTBALL

## DISTRICT 11-5A | 25-26 SCHEDULE



S - Scrimmage | T - Tournament | ND - Non District | D - District

DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	TYPE	LOCATION	JV	V
Saturday	1/24	Denton High	S	Away		12:00
Tuesday	1/27	Reedy	S	Away		6:00
Friday	1/30	Prosper Rock Hill	S	Away		5:00 or 7:00
Tuesday	2/3	Prosper Richland/Flower Mound	S	Away		4:00/7:00
Saturday	2/7	Woodrow Wilson	S	Home		12:00
Tuesday	2/10	Sherman	ND	Away		6:00
Thu-Sat	2/12 - 2/14	Frisco Tournament	T	Jerri Cotten Field		
Tuesday	2/17	Lone Star	ND	Home		6:30
Thu-Sat	2/19 - 2/21	Allen	T	Allen Station /Allen HS		
<b>Tuesday</b>	<b>2/24</b>	<b>Memorial</b>	<b>D</b>	<b>Home</b>		<b>6:00</b>
Thu-Sat	2/26 - 2/28	McKinney	ND	McKinney Boyd/North		
Monday	3/2	Liberty	D	Liberty HS		6:00
Thursday	3/5	Frisco	D	Home		6:00
Tuesday	3/10	Emerson <i>*Dad's Night*</i>	D	Home		6:00
Friday	3/13	Centennial	D	Centennial HS		6:00
Monday	3/16	Heritage <i>*Spring Break*</i>	D	Home		1:00
Tuesday	3/24	Independence	D	Independence HS		6:00
Friday	3/27	Memorial	D	Memorial HS		6:00
Monday	3/30	Liberty <i>*Teacher Appreciation*</i>	D	Home		6:00
Wednesday	4/1	Frisco	D	Jerri Cotten Field		6:00
Tuesday	4/7	Emerson	D	Emerson HS		6:00
Friday	4/10	Centennial	D	Home		6:00
Tuesday	4/14	Heritage	D	Heritage HS		6:00
Friday	4/17	Independence <i>*Senior Night*</i>	D	Home		6:00

Head Coach: Brook McManus

Asst. Coach: Morgan Moffitt

Athletic Trainers: Leon Jones, Alex Larza

Assistant Athletic Coordinator: Brook McManus

Athletic Coordinator: Sadd Jackson

Principal: Fern Bamfo-Addo

Athletic Director: Chris Burtch

Superintendent: Mike Waldrip